OM Lag Ligan 2018/2019

Div 1 - med hcp

Rond 9

Kullbergarna - Strategen

Hemmalag
Kullbergarna
11942 Goran Kullberg

7863 Allan Magnusson
8329 Kenneth Hallgvist
9842 Kenneth Fredriksson
9844 Kennet Nilsson
9849 Irene Molander
9852 Monica Nas

10808 Jan-Erik Jonsson
11539 Per-Gunnar Nilsson
12305 Yvonne Elg

12900 Ove Woxlagd
18064 Valter Olofsson
41730 Alexander Sandin
47392 Bo Jonsson

50380 Tomas Hornfeldt
93815 Kjell Starlander

Bortalag

Strategen

8354 Olle Axne

165 Robert Myrin
3413 Bo Sundell

8335 Gunnar Elmroth
8958 Thomas Karlsson
9981 Hans-Ove Sandin

12180 Leif Trapp
12900 Ove Woxlagd

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
NN

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
OV N S

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN

11942
7863
8329
9842
9844
9849
9852

10808

11539

12305

12900

18064

41730

47392

50380

93815

8354
165
3413
8335
8958
9981

Bord 1

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
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13060



13060



Leif Ruthstrom

NN NN



35462



35462



John Hoérnfeldt

NN NN



41730



41730



Alexander Sandin

F 00 1] 101



50380



50380



Tomas Hornfeldt



83573



83573



Asa Axne

IMP 1

Signatur

Hemmalag:

IMP 2

IMP Tot

Bortalag:

VP




OM Lag Ligan 2018/2019

Div 1 - med hcp

Rond 9

Hemmalag

BomBom

8329

Kenneth Hallgvist

BomBom

1948 Anna-Lena Hogstrom
6143 Jons Johansson
8958 Thomas Karlsson
9842 Kenneth Fredriksson
9852 Monica Nas

12180 Leif Trapp

12305 Yvonne Elg

12397 Rolf Nilsson

12550 Per-Anders Persson
13696 Maria Bjurstrém
14066 Soren Sjostrom
14504 Ingrid Roth

17991 Margaretha Nilsson
35172 Magnus Mattsson
35461 Andreas Hornfeldt
40588 Maria Boberg
41730 Alexander Sandin
93815 Kjell Starlander
Bortalag

Johan

7692 Johan Bjurstrom
165 Robert Myrin

3188 Clas-Gdran Persson
8328 Evy Melander

8329 Kenneth Hallgvist

Johan

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
NN

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
O VNS

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
NN

8329
1948
6143
8958
9842
9852
12180
12305
12397
12550
13696
14066
14504
17991
35172
35461
40588
41730
93815

7692
165
3188
8328
8329

Bord 2

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV N S

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN



8958



8958



Thomas Karlsson

NN NN



9245



9245



Lars Blomqvist

NN NN



9842



9842



Kenneth Fredriksson

F 00 1] 101



9844



9844



Kennet Nilsson



9851



9851



Anette Nilsson



10808



10808



Jan-Erik Jonsson



11539



11539



Per-Gunnar Nilsson



13696



13696



Maria Bjurstrom



87116



87116



Mia Breding

IMP 1

Signatur

Hemmalag:

IMP 2

IMP Tot

Bortalag:

VP




OM Lag Ligan 2018/2019

Div 1 - med hcp

Rond 9

Hemmalag
Fanbyn 3
12984 Sven-Erik Hallkvist

6143 Jons Johansson
6161 Carina Hallkvist
12180 Leif Trapp

35461 Andreas Hornfeldt
35462 John Hornfeldt
50380 Tomas Hornfeldt

Bortalag

Pillaner

9852 Monica Nas

2223 Irja Hallgvist

3413 Bo Sundell

6143 Jons Johansson
6174 Frank Ringius
6177 Morgan Svensson
8958 Thomas Karlsson

10428 Pernilla Nas
18064 Valter Olofsson
41730 Alexander Sandin

IMP 1 - IMP 2

Signatur Hemmalag:

IMP Tot

Fanbyn 3 - Pillaner

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
NN

Halvlek 1
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
HENN
NN

- VP

Bortalag:

12984
6143
6161

12180

35461

35462

50380

9852
2223
3413
6143
6174
6177
8958
10428
18064

Bord 3

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
NS OV

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
NN

Halvlek 2
Oppet Slutet
OV NS

HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN
HNNN

a1730 [ )]0

NN




